D A T A  S H E E T
8112
Ciena’s 8112 Coherent Aggregation Router is
purpose-built for 25GbE services and aggregation.
With dense 1/10/25GbE to 100/200/400GbE
aggregation and with the option of WaveLogic™ 5 Nano
(WL5n), the 8112 addresses the increasing need for
medium-capacity routing and switching applications.

Visit the Ciena Community
Answer your questions
Ordering information (SAOS 10.x) - Router Configuration
Part Number Description
170-8112-900 8112, (36)25/10/1G SFP, (4)400/200/100G QSFP-DD, EXT. TEMP, DUAL DC POWER
170-8112-901 8112, (36)25/10/1G SFP, (4)400/200/100G QSFP-DD, EXT. TEMP, DUAL AC POWER
Required OS Base System Perpetual Software Licenses
S75-LIC-8112EO-P SAOS BASE OS, ETHERNET & OAM SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 8112, PERPETUAL
Optional OS Applications
S75-LIC-8112MPLS-P SAOS ROUTING/MPLS SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 8112, PERPETUAL
S75-LIC-8112SEC-P SAOS SECURITY SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 8112, PERPETUAL
S75-LIC-8112SYNC-P SAOS SYNCHRONIZATION SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 8112, PERPETUAL
S75-LIC-8112400GS-P SAOS 400G SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 8112, PERPETUAL
S75-LIC-8112EVPN-P SAOS EVPN SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 8112, PERPETUAL